
 BM MIXED LEAGUE

2014

Division 1

Date Match Rink 1 Rink 2 Total Points

Sunday 27-Apr 2.00 Chichester v Pulborough 18-14 19-15 37-29 6-0

Thursday 01-May 6.00 Norfolk v Hotham 36-6 28-6 64-12 6-0

Tuesday 06-May 2.00 Middleton v Chichester 10-20 12-21 22-41 0-6

Friday 09-May 2.00 Middleton v Norfolk 12-21 14-16 26-37 0-6

Monday 12-May 6.00 Hotham v Fishbourne 24-13 12-18 36-31 4-2

Wednesday 14-May 6.00 Pulborough v Hotham 15-17 22-12 37-29 4-2

Tuesday 20-May 2.00 Pulborough v Norfolk 26-15 27-11 53-26 6-0

Wednesday 21-May 2.00 Fishbourne v Middleton 25-4 16-24 41-28 4-2

Tuesday 27-May 2.00 Norfolk v Chichester 9-21 19-13 28-34 2-4

Friday 30-May 2.00 Norfolk v Middleton 27-10 15-14 42-24 6-0

Saturday 31-May 2.00 Fishbourne v Pulborough 8-24 17-19 25-43 0-6

Friday 06-Jun 6.00 Chichester v Hotham 29-6 19-12 48-18 6-0

Monday 16-Jun 2.00 Middleton v Fishbourne 8-19 15-21 23-40 0-6

Thursday 19-Jun 2.00 Pulborough v Middleton 10-23 7-24 17-47 0-6

Wednesday 02-Jul 6.00 Hotham v Chichester 26-7 1-39 27-46 2-4

Thursday 10-Jul 2.00 Norfolk v Pulborough 22-16 19-17 41-33 6-0

Monday 14-Jul 2.00 Pulborough v Chichester 12-17 14-10 26-27 2-4

Tuesday 15-Jul 6.00 Hotham v Middleton 18-18 16-20 34-38 1-5

Friday 18-Jul 2.00 Fishbourne v Norfolk 14-19 12-17 26-36 0-6

Friday 25-Jul 6.00 Chichester v Fishbourne 22-14 26-6 48-20 6-0

Wednesday 30-Jul 6.00 Hotham v Norfolk 16-12 21-16 37-28 6-0

Tuesday 05-Aug 5.30 Hotham v Pulborough 15-20 19-12 34-32 4-2

Wednesday 06-Aug 2.00 Middleton v Pulborough 17-22 22-21 39-43 2-4

Thursday 07-Aug 2.00 Fishbourne v Chichester 18-17 22-20 40-37 6-0

Saturday 09-Aug 2.00 Pulborough v Fishbourne 18-10 16-16 34-26 5-1

Thursday 14-Aug 5.30 Fishbourne v Hotham 14-20 15-22 29-42 0-6

Friday 15-Aug 2.00 Chichester v Middleton 13-12 30-6 43-18 6-0

Thursday 21-Aug 2,00 Chichester v Norfolk 22-13 20-12 42-25 6-0

Friday 29-Aug 3.00 Middleton v Hotham 26-4 17-19 43-23 4-2

Friday 05-Sep 2.00 Norfolk v Fishbourne 14-22 12-18 26-40 0-6



BM MIXED LEAGUE

2014

Division 2

Date Match Rink 1 Rink 2 Total Points

Sunday 04-May 2.00 RAFA v Storrington 16-20 10-29 26-49 0-6

Thursday 08-May 2.00 Pagham v Storrington 9-15 23-17 32-32 3-3

Sunday 11-May 2.00 RAFA v Crablands 17-7 28-5 45-12 6-0

Friday 23-May 2.00 Pagham v RAFA 33-14 27-7 60-21 6-0

Tuesday 27-May 6.00 Witterings v Southbourne 19-13 29-12 48-25 6-0

Friday 30-May 2.00 Crablands v Pagham 21-14 19-17 40-31 6-0

6.15 RAFA v Witterings 22-17 15-21 37-38 2-4

Monday 02-Jun 2.00 Witterings v Pagham 13-26 12-19 25-45 0-6

Tuesday 03-Jun 6.00 Southbourne v Storrington 23-9 18-15 41-24 6-0

Thursday 05-Jun 2.00 Witterings v Storrington 8-16 19-20 27-36 0-6

2,00 Crablands v Storrington 14-24 17-19 31-43 0-6

6.00 Pagham v Southbourne 18-18 11-18 29-36 1-5

Saturday 07-Jun 2.00 Crablands v RAFA 20-14 14-22 34-36 2-4

Wednesday 11-Jun 2.00 Witterings v RAFA 17-15 16-27 33-42 2-4

Monday 16-Jun 6.00 Southbourne v Pagham 18-12 24-21 42-33 6-0

Thursday 19-Jun 6.00 Southbourne v Crablands 8-19 22-17 30-36 2-4

Monday 23-Jun 6.00 Storrington v Southbourne 12-24 15-16 27-40 0-6

Friday 27-Jun 2.00 Witterings v Crablands 21-11 35-20 56-31 6-0

Friday 04-Jul 2.00 Storrington v Pagham 17-11 22-19 39-30 6-0

Monday 07-Jul 2.00 Storrington v Witterings 12-19 24-7 36-26 4-2

Storrington v Crablands 33-6 12-18 45-24 4-2

Sunday 13-Jul 2.30 RAFA v Pagham 16-13 19-8 35-21 6-0

Tuesday 15-Jul 6.00 Southbourne v Witterings 37-8 28-12 60-20 6-0

Thursday 17-Jul 6.00 RAFA v Southbourne 18-19 18-17 36-36 3-3

Sunday 20-Jul 2.00 Pagham v Witterings 16-11 7-17 23-28 2-4

Tuesday 22-Jul 6.00 Southbourne v RAFA 25-19 29-4 54-23 6-0

Thursday 21-Aug 2.00 Pagham v Crablands 38-13 9-19 47-32 4-2

Wednesday 27-Aug 5.30 Crablands v Southbourne 26-14 20-13 46-27 6-0

Thursday 28-Aug 2.00 Storrington v RAFA 35-9 27-6 62-15 6-0

Friday 29-Aug 2.00 Crablands v Witterings 14-15 24-12 38-27 4-2



BROOKS MOTORS LEAGUE 2014

FINAL TABLES

DIVISION 1 Points Position

Played Won Drawn Lost Won Drawn Lost For Against +/-

Champions Chichester 10 9 1 15 5 403 253 150 48 1

Norfolk 10 5 5 11 9 353 327 26 32 2

Pulborough 10 5 5 9 1 10 347 331 16 29 3

Hotham 10 4 6 9 1 10 292 396 -104 27 4

Relegated Fishbourne 10 4 6 8 1 11 318 353 -35 25 5

Relegated Middleton 10 3 7 6 1 13 308 361 -53 19 6

60 30 0 30 58 4 58 2021 2021 0 180

DIVISION 2 Points Position

Played Won Drawn Lost Won Drawn Lost For Against +/-

Champions Storrington 10 7 1 2 13 7 407 300 107 41 1

Promoted Southbourne 10 6 1 3 13 1 6 391 322 69 40 2

Witterings 10 4 6 9 11 332 380 -48 26 3

Crablands 10 4 6 9 11 328 394 -66 26 4

RAFA 10 4 1 5 8 12 316 399 -83 25 5

Pagham 10 3 1 6 7 1 12 351 330 21 22 6

60 28 4 28 59 2 59 2125 2125 0 180

Matches Rinks Shots

Matches Rinks Shots
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